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Simon Martin Robinson

Director Information
Title Mr

Name
Postcode

Simon Martin Robinson
SW6 3SL

Date of birth October 1963
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
SEKFORDE LIMITED

SEKFORDE LIMITED

HOT METAL MEDIA LIMITED
PILOT PUBLISHING LIMITED
BRUTON MEDIA LIMITED
TROJAN PUBLISHING LIMITED
SMD PUBLISHING LIMITED
SMD PUBLISHING LIMITED

WEDDING VENUE MEDIA LIMITED
BEST MAGAZINES LTD
VIVICOM PLC

FANTASY PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
THE SCREEN FORUM LIMITED
REMNANT MEDIA LIMITED
LUNN ROBINSON LIMITED
MEDICAL ENGINEERING
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MATISSE HOLDINGS PLC

DEO PETROLEUM LIMITED
VIVICOM PLC

HANOVER CAPITAL GROUP PLC
OAK MEDIA PLC

REGALRIVER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05935107

05935107
05992839
05983810
05965323
05841474
05646460
05646460

05591547
02825637
04691337

02375281
05029665
04895509
04747085
04703661

03242614
03882653
04691337
03849385
04390712
04383389

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907103640

907103640
37 Studdridge Street

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
18/01/2007

18/01/2007
08/11/2006
31/10/2006
12/10/2006
08/06/2006
20/01/2006
20/01/2006

13/10/2005
16/03/2005
30/04/2004

01/03/2004
29/01/2004
11/09/2003
28/04/2003
19/03/2003

18/03/2003
17/03/2003
10/03/2003
30/10/2002
08/03/2002
27/02/2002

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
16/07/2007 Company
Secretary
11/07/2007 Director
08/11/2007 Director
Director
Director
16/01/2007 Director
Director
26/04/2006 Company
Secretary
Director
05/11/2004 Director
14/12/2004 Company
Secretary
05/11/2004 Director
01/10/2006 Director
05/11/2004 Director
11/07/2004 Director
Director

09/10/2003 Director
23/07/2003 Director
14/12/2004 Director
01/05/2003 Director
Director
Director
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POLLINGER LIMITED
OAK RIGHTS LIMITED
MUSICUNSIGNED LTD

RETEC DIGITAL PLC

ST JAMES TECHNOLOGY
INVESTMENTS PLC

THURLOE CORPORATE FINANCE
(UK) LIMITED

E DIOCESE LIMITED
PARKGREEN COMMUNICATIONS
LTD

NEWSPAPER PUBLISHERS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED (THE)
MIDLAND INDEPENDENT
NEWSPAPERS LIMITED
CENTURY PRESS AND PUBLISHING
LIMITED

LUDGATE DESIGN LIMITED
MONEYCARE DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LUDGATE COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

LUDGATE GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04302586
04339726
03716893
04015454
03799403
03825211

03885171
03911179

00089611

02611601

02397153

02975872
02954482

02529743

02561938

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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24/01/2002
13/12/2001
12/07/2000
12/07/2000
03/07/2000
26/06/2000

06/06/2000
01/02/2000

09/09/1999

09/04/1998

31/07/1996

25/11/1994
31/08/1994

13/03/1992

23/11/1991

907103640

31/03/2003 Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

31/08/2000
04/04/2001
03/08/2001
01/03/2002 Director
Director
18/10/2007 Director

06/04/2000 Director

21/10/1998 Director

23/11/1998 Director

31/07/1995 Director
Director

26/07/1996 Director

13/03/1992 Director



